
1 高  橋  星  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 98.70 49.88 48.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.083 2 1 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 0 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.56 4.762 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 -1 2 2 3

7 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 0 -1 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.43 8.461 0 1 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 1 2

45.49 49.88

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.584.75 3.75 4.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.085.25 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 4.925.00 4.25 5.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.835.00 4.00 5.00 4.50 5.50

48.82

2 神  谷  帆  鷹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 8 80.89 35.91 45.98 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 1 2 2 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 3 3

6 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 2 2

8 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.68 5.65-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.160 1 1 2 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 1 -1 -3

38.38 35.91

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.50 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.334.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.584.50 3.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.584.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.834.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

45.98

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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3 向  野      慶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 79.74 34.90 44.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 2 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.172 0 0 1 0

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.22 7.151 0 0 2 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

33.41 34.90

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.75 3.25 4.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.174.25 2.75 3.75 4.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.584.75 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.584.75 2.75 4.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.424.50 2.50 4.00 4.75 5.00

44.84

4 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 75.55 32.23 43.82 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 0 0 1 1

2 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 2 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 0 1 0

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 2 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 2 1

33.65 32.23

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.75 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.254.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.334.25 3.25 3.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.334.25 3.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.25 3.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

43.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 2



5 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 75.15 29.15 46.50 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 0 0 1 1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 1 2 2 1

5 2A+2T+2T 5.90 -0.44 5.46-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.14 4.04-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

30.49 29.15

Skating Skills 2.00 4.584.75 3.50 4.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.424.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.754.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.755.00 3.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.754.75 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.00

46.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 12 74.81 32.49 43.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 0 1 2 1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.98-2 1 1 1 3

6 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 0 1 0

9 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X -0.22 5.59-1 1 0 -1 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

35.80 32.49

Skating Skills 2.00 4.584.50 3.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.254.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.254.25 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.334.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.00 3.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

43.32

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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7 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 9 70.36 30.52 39.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.49 1.95-3 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

5 3T+2T+2T 6.80 0.00 6.800 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 0 1

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 0 1 2 1

8 2Lo+2Aq+SEQ q 4.40 X -1.21 3.19-5 -3 -3 -2 -5

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

33.69 30.52

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 2.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.923.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.084.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.923.75 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

39.84

8 柴  山  旺  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 62.91 24.91 38.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 0 2 2 2

5 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 1 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 1 2 2 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 1

25.24 24.91

Skating Skills 2.00 3.923.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.673.75 2.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 2.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 3.833.75 2.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.50 2.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

38.00

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 4



9 飛  永  恭  兵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 62.32 23.48 39.34 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 0 1 2

24.82 23.48

Skating Skills 2.00 4.174.00 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 3.923.75 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.003.50 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

39.34

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 水  越  遼  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 4 56.66 22.00 35.16 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.770 -1 -1 0 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

5 2Aq+2Tq q 4.60 -1.32 3.28-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -2 -1 0 -1

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.28 3.57-2 -1 -2 -2 0

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

25.96 22.00

Skating Skills 2.00 3.833.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.423.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

35.16

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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11 寺  島  光  射

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 55.41 20.75 34.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X -0.40 3.45-1 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 2Fq+2T q 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

10 CCSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 -1 0 0 0

21.62 20.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.583.50 2.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

34.66

12 西  谷  永  遠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 1 48.28 15.62 32.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.05 1.650 0 1 0 1

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 -1 0 0 0

7 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

16.86 15.62

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.25 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.253.00 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.333.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

32.66

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA男子
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